Background
Established in 1990, Eutech Instruments is a dynamic ISO9001-certified company dedicated to developing
sensor-based instrumentation for water quality analysis and is rapidly positioning itself as a leader in
the field of electrochemical instrumentation. A pioneer in developing ASIC-based (Application Specific
Integrated Circuit) instruments, Eutech Instruments has gained international awards and recognition
for its achievements in sensor technology, software programming and product design. Eutech Instruments
currently manufactures several instruments which incorporate proprietary patents and trademarks.
Accurate, consistent, reliable

EC-NA02-01B EC-SCS-LNA1-BT EC-SCS-LNA2-BT EC-SCS-LNA3-BT EC-ISA-LNA1-BT
22
Description Ordering Code
Colourless pH 1.68 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU1BT
Colourless pH 4.01 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU4BT
Colourless pH 7.00 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU7BT
Colourless pH 9.00 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU9BT
Colourless pH 10.01 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU10BT
Colourless pH 12.45 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU12BT
Red colour coded pH 4.01 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU4BTC
Yellow colour coded pH 7.00 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU7BTC
Blue colour coded pH 10.01 buffer solution (480ml) EC-BU10BTC
Red colour coded pH 4.01 buffer solution (1 Litre) EC-BU4BT1LITC
Yellow colour coded pH 7.00 buffer solution (1 Litre) EC-BU7BT1LITC
Blue colour coded pH 10.01 buffer solution (1 Litre) EC-BU10BT1LITC
NIST-traceable pH 4.01 buffer sachets (pack of 20 pcs x 20ml) EC-BU4BS
NIST-traceable pH 7.00 buffer sachets (pack of 20 pcs x 20ml) EC-BU7BS
NIST-traceable pH 10.01 buffer sachets (pack of 20 pcs x 20ml) EC-BU10BS
NIST-traceable deionised rinse water sachets (pack of 20 pcs x 20ml) EC-RIN-WT
ORP Quinhydrone 255 mV (480ml) EC-ORPQUIN
ORP Quinhydrone 86 mV (480ml) EC-ORPQUIN086
ORP Pre-treatment 475 mV (480ml) EC-ORPPRE